www.edwardssignaling.com1-112 T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Beacons
Flashing Xenon
Flashguard Series
Ordering Information
Description
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon
Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current Lens Color Watts
45-711311 QBS-0002 110V AC 0.024 A Red 3
Standard
Xenon
45-711321 QBS-0003 110V AC 0.024 A Amber 3
45-711331 QBS-0004 110V AC 0.024 A Clear 3
45-711341 QBS-0005 110V AC 0.024 A Blue 3
45-711351 QBS-0006 110V AC 0.024 A Green 3
45-712311 QBS-0017 230V AC 0.015 A Red 3
45-712321 QBS-0018 230V AC 0.015 A Amber 3
45-712331 QBS-0019 230V AC 0.015 A Clear 3
45-712341 QBS-0020 230V AC 0.015 A Blue 3
45-712351 QBS-0021 230V AC 0.015 A Green 3
45-713111 QBS-0032 12/24V DC 0.060 A/0.045 A Red 1
45-713121 QBS-0034 12/24V DC 0.060 A/0.045 A Amber 1
45-713131 QBS-0035 12/24V DC 0.060 A/0.045 A Clear 1
45-713141 QBS-0036 12/24V DC 0.060 A/0.045 A Blue 1
45-713151 QBS-0037 12/24V DC 0.060 A/0.045 A Green 1
45-713211 QBS-0038 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Red 2
45-713221 QBS-0042 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Amber 2
45-713231 TKA-0126 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Clear 2
45-713241 QBS-0047 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Blue 2
45-713251 QBS-0050 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Green 2
45-713311 QBS-0052 12/24V DC 0.14 A/0.085 A Red 3
45-713321 QBS-0054 12/24V DC 0.14 A/0.085 A Amber 3
45-713331 QBS-0055 12/24V DC 0.14 A/0.085 A Clear 3
45-713341 QBS-0056 12/24V DC 0.14 A/0.085 A Blue 3
45-713351 QBS-0058 12/24V DC 0.14 A/0.085 A Green 3
45-716411 QBS-0060 11-35V DC — Red —
45-716421 QBS-0063 11-35V DC — Amber —
45-716431 QBS-0065 11-35V DC — Clear —
45-716441 QBS-0067 11-35V DC — Blue —
45-716451 QBS-0069 11-35V DC — Green —
112/24V DC units are user-configurable.
104°F
-4°F
OP TEMPAC DC

45-713223 QBS-0044 0.18
45-713233 QBS-0046 0.18
Ordering Information Continued
Description
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon
Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current Lens Color Watts
Low Profile
Xenon
45-713213 QBS-0040 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Red 2
45-713223 QBS-0044 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Amber 2
45-713233 QBS-0046 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Clear 2
45-713243 QBS-0049 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Blue 2
45-713253 QBS-0051 12/24V DC 0.115 A/0.070 A Green 2
45-716413 QBS-0062 11-35V DC — Red —
45-716423 QBS-0064 11-35V DC — Amber —
45-716433 QBS-0066 11-35V DC — Clear —
45-716443 QBS-0068 11-35V DC — Blue —
45-716453 QBS-0070 11-35V DC — Green —
112/24V DC units are user-configurable.
Beacons
Flashing Xenon
Flashguard Series